SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK ENCLOSURES _M‘_
UNADJUDICATED AREA ? §r/@§

C’ZS
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION NUMBER i

PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY Jﬂdj

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER é;;éiQf ENTER ON STREAM INDEX ‘ !21//

I §
PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION _QV “' WATERMASTER CHECKLIST Z ",

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP Av/ CHECK GLO PLATS Aéi/

FORM
¢~ blanks filled in —

.~ date received stamped

MAP REVIEW

source and trib

L~ _ diversion point location

~~ conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use -

¢— Scale

+~ township, range, section

&~ north arrow

¢~ CWRE stamp

imer
C:f L~ date survey was

r.o.b.

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
ZE "beneficial use" type title s o
L~~~ "permanent-quality" paper —— :

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK ENTER ON PLAT CARDS
FIELD INSPECTION FINAL FILE REVIEW

FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

A: SWRCHECK

12-24-91



Gaging
= tation

30" 497
INTERIOR—GEOLOGICAL SURVEY, RESTON. VIRGINIA—10887
SCALE 1:24 000
| KILOMETERS 1 2 ROAD LEGEND
! METERS 1000 2000
0 = - = ! Improved Road

MILES
"JEE’ 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10 000 QUADRANGLE LOCATION Unimproved Road

FEET Trail :
“ONTOUR INTERVAL 40 FEET : 1 2 3 |1 Nonpareil o — —~
{IVER CROSSINGS SHOWN AT 20 FEET _| 2 Hinkle Creek Interstate Ronte 116 Rnwen




A

X230

qHERY

H“é
XN

\A,
A
LA R
s b N,

& .

R
g
N
Q| ¢
ar ) Q ~
s o
2
: , @
:2“"

T+ N

s

o1t




Sec. 28 Sec. 27

Sec. 33 ) Sec. 34
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- ~ " Oregon

WATER

RESOURCES

February 4, 1992 DEPARTMENT

Marvin H. Gibson
6019 Little River Rd
Glide OR 97443

RE: Surface Water Registration

Dear Mr. Gibson,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of Marvin H. Gibson has been received by
our office. The fees in the amount of $ 190.00 have been
received and our receipt # 83026 is enclosed. Your registration
statement has been numbered SWR-55.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If
necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a
site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are
usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be
able to answer any questions you might have about the
adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any
questions.

Sincerely,

gng\\KﬂJnA$9ﬂr’*—‘

Don Knauer
Adjudications Section

enc

(C:\W\S\SWR-0055.02)

: .
. Te55 .

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
January 8, 1992 RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

Mr. Marvin H. Gibson
6019 Little River Road
Glide OR 97443

re: Surface Water Registration

Dear Mr. Gibson,

This will acknolwedge your surface water registration. I have
reviewed the form and map you submitted. I have also reviewed file
# 19912 in the name of Arthur W. Palmer (as originally submitted.)
And I have reviewed file # T-6623 in the name of Marvin H. Gibson.

There are fees required by statute to be paid at the time you
submit a surface water registration. The fee for a domestic use is
$ 200.00. ORS 539.081 (3) allows for a credit for money paid for
an "application for a permit" but not for a transfer application.
In your case I find examination fees and recording fees for
application # 19912 in a total of $ 10.00. Therefore, the fees
__necessary-to submit your surface water registration statement are
$ 190.00.

I am returning your form and refer you to gquestion # 5. You have
answered the question with 20 gpm. This is a large amount of water
for a single domestic use. You should answer the question stating
an amount that was used prior to 1909 and continued to date.
Generally, 4.5 gpm is the maximum allowed for a single domestic
claim.

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



I am returning your map with a "checklist" that I use to review
maps. It appears you have sumbitted a copy of a map prepared for
the purpose of applying for a water right transfer. The
requirements between the two maps are different. I suggest you
contact your Water Right Examiner and show them the checklist. The
map you submit must adhere to the requirements on the checklist.

I found in the file for application T-6623 a number of documents
which I believe should accompany a surface water registration
statement. T have coried these and will put them in your file cnce
you return the form, map and required fees.

If you have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely,

NN U

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

enc

CUOMNSNCN Suc2 =58 00
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1943 - Initiation of water right application #19912, and
subsequent permit and certificate granting right to divert 0.01
for domestic, 0.01 for .7 acres irrigation and 0.01 for stock and
poultry.

Nov. 1, 1991 - T-6623 is filed requesting a transfer of the 0.01
for stock and poultry be added to the domestic use to provide
water to 10 mobile homes. The transfer map indicates that there
has also been a change in POD. The change moves the POD to a
neighboring 1/4 1/4 in a different section.

Dec. 30, 1991 - A surface water registration statement claiming
an 1856 priority date with 20 gpm for domestic use arrives in the
name of Marvin H. Gibson (A SWR# has not been assigned) with a
copy of the transfer map (T-6623) and no fees. He answered SWR
question #9 (Total fees submitted) "See File T-6623 ($305.00)".

_ ORS 539.081 (3) allows for a credit on fees paid for application

for a permit, not a transfer.

I looked in T-6623 and found no check to cover the fees. I did
find that T-6623 is a transfer involving A#19912. The person
filing application 19912 paid $14.60 in total fees. The fee
required for filing a domestic use application in 1943 = $10.00.

There are many issues involved with this SWR: Fees, mapping
requirements, a change in POD, and 20 gpm (0.04) looks to be an
enlargement from there use in 1943,

Fees due appear to be $190.00.

T s - Ppparcarmind  SPu WL YO A S vo oW e RRGw s
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A. A. Engels and his small son Lafe came to Little River approximately 1856.
A. A. Engels built a small lean to cabin of bark. Lafe lived in the lean to
cabin while his father went to the Willamette Valley and worked for two
years. When A. A. Engels returned, he was able to buy some livestock and
a team of horses. A. A. Engels obtained a patent on the land in 1883. This
patent was recorded at the Douglas County Courthouse in 1919. A. A. and
Lafe Engels built the combination Post Office, first store and living quarters
in 1888, and named it Peel. This building was located near where the present
Peel Country Store is now. The building was closer to Engels Creek and
Little River and behind where the present store is. Water was first carried
from Engels Creek in wooden buckets, later a wooden trough using gravity
flow supplied water to the Post Office, store and home all from Engels Creek.
This small building and business was used until 1922. There have been three
store buildings at Peel since 1888, however, the exact year the second store
was built is unknown and the exact location uncertain. It is believed the
second store was located near where the present store is. There has been a
store at Peel in continual operation since 1888 except for two years
approximately 1950-1952. The present and third store was built in 1942 by
Lee and Ray Engels, son and grandson of Lafe. There has been someone
living and using water from Engels Creek continually since 1856 at this
location. The present home at Peel was built in 1931. It is located next to
the store. The Peel Trailer Court was built approximately 1953. Over the
years the water system from Engels Creek has been updated. Water now
used from Engels Creek is supplied through a modern water treatment plant
to the store and residents of Peel, which consists of approximately twenty
residents.

ﬁ ﬁg’%@é) ’f'JB'-?/

Ray Enge Date

State of Oregon
County of Douglas

Subscri anmemto before me
this 3%\ d"y é)f/u cPre ﬂslsqqg 41,
n L]

by ?
M w«:—c@

Notary Public

My Commission Explres of-23-93"

FFICIAL SEAL
gk JACK L. SHIVEL
e NOTARY PUBUC OREGO

S/ SION N 308
&/ %)Ws?mn EIPRES i 5 15

SRR
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Three Generations of Engels maintained the Peel, Ore., post office and store from
1888 to 1922. The father A. A. Engels settled on Little River in 1856 and with his
son, Lafe, built the store in 1888 and called it Peel after a state representative the
elder Engels knew in Arkansas.

PEEL COUNTRY STORE
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im : "~i“1~b/a T-tez> ’

i SO DIIIEIT oot T I T T T —_ﬁﬁm—ia%
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That IRENE_MAE,_JQHNSQN _

1o grantor pard byMARVINH. bIBSON and GLADYO A GIBQQ{"’ husband anﬁ[}ku_’fe,

heremaﬂer called the grantee

dovs hereby grant bargam sell and convey unto the satd grantee and grantees helrs successors; fnt%- ass;énS, tb&i

erraini roal property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertammg sit-
aated in the County of Douglas . and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:

All that real property described in Exhibit A
attached hereto and by this reference made a
part hereof.

{IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee’s heirs, successors and assigns forever.

And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee’s heirs, successors and assigns, that
goanto: ©. lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as
nocew on Exhibit A attached hereto,

and that
rentor will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises and every part and parcel thereof against the law-
fvd cicimes and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances.

The frue and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $40,000,00
‘owever, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is
croof he . . . . .
o .’r,.'f consideration (indicate which).®

‘noeunstruing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

flie g

Wi NESS grantor's hand this 20th day of October , 19
\ P T I ' S ‘\ ' ‘* { /T !'1 A (s
STwT% o OREGON, County of Douglas ) s, October 20 , , 1971
N‘gﬁﬂﬂltc}mﬂy appeared the above named TRTNE MAT JOHIISON .

Y

.. \i"i‘,;hf

l“(Knov,vledged the foregoing instrument to be he Y voluntary act and deed.

e ' W ‘ - . /

‘ ‘<' i< Before me: . . e (. e ( (,, R

N 0\)7"“ 1?& 'm-‘,(l ). o Notary Public for Oregon / -
5»';-,_ ". By My commission expires _. AUP . 2 9 1972,

‘WQI‘—-“) *ynlrnn belween the symbols (D), If not applicoble, should be deleted. See Choptor 462, Oregon Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Special Session.

-1 WARRANTY DEED ' STATE OF OREGON,

TKUNL MAL JOHNNSON ) ) County of
f I certify that the within instru-

“ .
‘} : i ment was received for record on the

To N day of L1900
. R ¥ ~ - {DON'T USE THIS ,
ArRVIN H. GIBSON and . SPACE; RESERVED at o'clock M., and recorded
. - ~ NOR RECORDING M
. '<.‘i.:[\\lr)Yb /\ . (jI BSON LABEL IN COUN m bOOk ) on page
H : TIES WHERF Record of Deeds of said County.
y i AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO USED . Witness my hand and seal of

County affixed.

By e Deputy
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BIPGTNNING at a brass rod on the West side of a County Road
Lovited South 1945 LeeL West 177 feet, South 6° 43! Lastj,

r~

.7 fect, South 14° 39 West 438.5 feet and South 8° 57;EHR_Jcr
TR

25, Township 26 South, Range 3 West, Willamette Meridian,
Tourlas County, Orepon;

Chonee South o9° 11' West LU46.2 feet to a brass rod on the
hanin and 50 feet to the center of Little River;

thence upastream Southeasterly along sald center of

Livtle River to the center of Lngel's Creek;

bhiencee upstrecam along the center of Lngel's Creek to the
..hter line of the County Road;

ilhence along the center line of said County Road North 1°

250 LBast 400.3 feet to a point;
Llhonee South 69° 11f West 20 feet to the point of beginning.

SUBJECT TO:

1.

2. Ripht of way pranted to The California Oregon Power
Company.

e e
0. S ——————

STATE OF OREGON } as.

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

nty Clerk snd ex- -officie
in pund foe seid Connty
i wetaie pautrupeent wa

I, G. D. Myllenbeck, Cou
R.ocorder of Conveyances,
do hereby certify thal

5L
tiled StP 18 1974 mZLilqﬁwm

and Recorded in Velume

::o.rg of Douglas County, Orpagrom.

A. D. Myllenheck

County Clerk

T wZZﬁﬁ?ﬁ-‘J‘/M”M%

o W Bl w

\/iw/u
// A
| (F o QTYHYE

OLT g

Roads and highways and the rights of the public therein.

__:,,’7/5 B0k D55 g 409

(‘AXP‘\‘ __‘. A
cont H95 Peet I'rom the quarter corner between Scctions 34 07 S

" BOO0K OF RELCOIDS
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State of Oregon WATER RESOURCEEPEPT.
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT .. SALEM, CREGUH

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT

Applicant: MARVIN H 6 1880oN o
Mailing Address: Xs) (Cf LiTTLE QIVEZ QO")D 4%’3423 Hom E
GLipe OF Q7443 _(03) Y9¢—~33% Sroee

City or 10wn State Zip Phone
Type of change: _(USE_HERETOFORE [IHADE OF THE LUATER TN PoinT of DvEpsiond

(In point of diversion: pluace of use; use heretofore made of the waler)
1. WATER RIGHT

A)  Is the water right in your name? /\/ [s) If not, list name below:
(Yes, No)

LEE AND G1LADYS EpgeLs
B)  Was the waler right determined by a court decree? N o

(Yes, No)
1, If yes, list the Litle of the proceedings:
2. Certificate No:
C)  Was the water right acquired by a water permit? YE S
(Yes, No)
1. If yes, list the Permit No: /5‘/ 88
2. Certificate No: 172 73
D)  Date of priority right: June /5 L1943

E)  What are your reasons for the proposed changes? WATER IS NO LONGER- ZEQUIQED
For POLU—TZY AND LivesTeck. BUT |5 NEEDED FoR DemesTic
Use or TeN (o) Mogice Homes

F)  The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before: OCT oBER | ) l9ﬂl

2. LOCATION OF AUTHORIZED USE
A)  What is the source of water (river, stream, well)? ENGELS O/ZEE [
Teipursey To Liree Ruer | NogtH (ImPoul . (Impeun Luee

B)  Describe the authorized point of diversion:

Laocaticn in Reference to Survey Comner 1/4,1/4 of Section Section | Township | Range
20T N & 250 FT E Sw SW 35 | 24633 W
from SE Cor 3¢ 34

C)  Whatis the name of the ditch used? AR

STock Ane BhurTrY WATER

Dy  Whatis the use to which the water is applied?

E) Givc the location of the authorized area irrigated or place of usc other than for irrigation:

Township Range Section 1/4,1/4 of Section No. of acres irrizated

26 S 3 W 34 SE SE O'7J Domesnia
STecr & Burtey
I Is the land within an irrigation district? - Yes__ No__zg._
If Yes, which district?
G)  County
3. LOCATION OF PROPOSED USE:

NOTE: Answer question A only if the appiicatiou is for a change in the point of diversion,

A)  Describe the proposed point of diversion:

Location in Reference to Survey Comer 1/4,1/4 of Section | Section | Township | Range

Qo FT N § 230 FT W FROM SE SE 3 1265 |3w
SEelor Sec 34




OCT 101991

NOTE: Answer questions B, C, D, and E only if the application is for a change in use,of ﬂ;z}%ge "?g%u"
SIBVEREESCURCEDS DT

B)  Arc the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances?: 4.

C) __ If no, give the description below of existing encumbrances:

Encumbrance Held by Amount

D)  What is the use to which the water will be applied? DomEsric. USE - Fol TEN (10)
MogiLe Homes

E) Give the proposed location of the area irrigated, or place of use if other than for irrigation:

Township Range Section 1/4,1/4 of Section No. of acres irrigated

26 S 2 (0 24 SE SE —

4. EXHIBITS
The following exhibits shall be attached w and made part of the application:
A) A map prepared by a Centified Water Right Examiner showing the location of the present and proposed

points of diversion, the authorized and proposed places of use and, if any, lands from the existing right that
would not be subject to transfer.

B) A copy of the current recarded deed to the subject lands.

C)  Affidavits from any other landowners or encumbrance holders with interest in the original water right
stating that they have no objection o the proposed transfer.

D) Evidence that the water has been used within the last five years,
5. NAME AND ADDRESS.OF RECEIVING LANDOWNER(S) IF OTHER THAN APPLICANT:

6. REMARKS: TRANSFER ©O.0l CFS FRom 3STock AND FDuLTRY
TO  0O.0l CF3 DemesTic For TEMN (10) MoBILE HomES,
O.01 DemesTiec AND 001 CE8 For O.1Arce TreicATiod To NoT BE TRANSFERRED,

1 (we) M& V(N /":/ Q / A Lon , applicant(s), hercby

swear that I (we) have read the above application for transfer %ﬁ){;}ﬂd that the statements made are true and
correct. Dated and signed this / 3 day of 19 9 / .

(Signature)

(Signature)

Subscribed andosseen-io belore me

il SELL

(Notarial Scal) Notary Public for Oregon /

My commission expires: _‘/‘ 23-7%

- T os
OFFICIAL SEAL

JACK L. SHIV
Norms PUBLIC - Sﬁgsou

COMMISS|
W ON NO. 008308




Old-time pride

To The Editor:

Recently you asked if there was an old-
timer who prided himself on being an
Oregon old-timer.

I lived at Peel from 1926 through 1827

and, again, from 1929 through 1930. Peel -

needed a school teacher with children, I
was a widow with four young children and
a brand new teaching certificate.

When I was cooking my way through
college, I worked on an 8,000-acre ranch,
the Mt, Alto ranch near Glide. That was
when 1 first visited Peel, several miles
east of Glide on Little River Road.

1 went with a young cowboy to a home
dance at Peel. We traveled by horseback.

1 was attending what is now Northwest
Christian College in Eugene. I was almost
kicked out of school for attending a dance.

During that summer, 1909, I met and
learned to love a six-foot, four-inch, hand-
some cowboy. We were married in 1914,
We lived in the log cabin he built on his
homestead. We had four children. Our
house burned, so we built a new home in
Glide so the children could attend school.
My husband died in 1924.

With the five of us to support, I returned
to college, this time to Monmouth Normal
to get my teacher’s certificate. With my

*advanced work from NCC, I graduated in
one year.

My plans to have an orphanage in South
Africa were now changed. I had my
“‘orphanage’ in southern Oregon. There
were more teachers that year than there
were schools. But small, struggling
schools that lacked children needed
teachers with children. Peel had only

three children. The law required five .

children for a recognized school. So, they
were happy to hire me with my four. In
1927-28 I had my first school. They raised
the salary from $80 to $90 per month for

me. .
We lived in the old building which had

been used for store and post office. It had
been abandoned but we were permitted to
use it rent free. We also got free water
when it rained. There wasn't even a
bathroom.

It was a bright September day when [
arrived at Peel with my four children and
furniture. I did'nt mind the drab building
but in a few days one of Oregon's
drenching rainstorms came. It seemed to
rain more inside than outside. Our ‘“‘new’
house needed a new roof, We used oil cloth
and umbrellas over our beds.

Next day I drove 22 miles to Roseburg
and got rolls of tar paper. So, with two
sons and a couple of friendly bachelors we
repaired the roof, The schoolhouse, like
the store building was weathered, rough
lumber, with a wood stove, a water bucket
and a dipper. The kids carried water from
the river. There were two small buildings
behind the schoolhouse. There was no U.S.
Flag. A young forester gave us a five-foot
Flag and blasted a hole in the hillside and
put up a flag pole,

Each child brought his own lunch. A
first grade boy walked three miles with
his Airedale dog. There were no houses
along his way. One child lived across the
bridge, where the mail boxes were. One
little girl walked a half-mile to school. The
teacher did the janitor work. :

We had programs on each holiday with
pupils and parents. At one program I was
told a lady, a newcomer to Peel, could

play the organ. I asked her if she played?" -

She replied, “I can but I won't.”

We had everything we needed to live like
most of the others there., We got fresh
eggs from a ranch for 5¢ per dozen, Yes, 5¢
per dozen! Milk was 25¢ a gallon. There
was lots of fresh fruit free. Peaches were
25¢ per bushel. There were lots of wild
berries to pick. We could go to an orchard
and pick any kind of cherries for 2¢ a
pound. There were lots of fresh vegetables
available. )

- I would take my eldest daughter to
Roseburg each week for violin lessons.

We had wonderful neighbors. I have a
warmtﬁlace in my heart for Peel. My last
year there I married a most graclous
rancher Tony Erlebach. I still have him.
He is 81. I'm 88. We are both great lovers
of the beautiful green hills of Douglas
County. We now live in the beautiful
Senior Residence in Canyonville.

Thank ‘you for the picture page you
printed some time ago about Peel.

Mary Erlebach
Forest Glen Sr. Res.
Canyonville
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UIATER REQUY l

SALEN, QREGDY
STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION STATEMENT
PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM

1. Name of Registrant; M4RVIA _H. G,beol/
Mailing Address: &2/9 L1128l e Rivezr Rd
GLiDE, QR 97443 Telephone No: #7¢ -~ 3423

2. Source of water: £ngels CR
Tributary to: £, ¢/ he Rivege — N. um'Pguﬁ - amgj,aé .

3. Purpose(s) for which water is used:__Demestic
(Irrigation, Stockwater, Domestic, Hydroelectric power, Industrial, Etc.)
If irrigation, total number of acres irrigated:

4. Priority Date
a) Dateof firstuse: 1855
b) Date water use development first initiated: 1583 (Land Falented)
¢) Name of party who initiated development: £:4. Fagel/s

5. Amount of water claimed: &0 ,in CFS or GPM
(Water put to beneficial use)

6. Location of place of use:
34 Sections, Township2& S N/S, Range 3w E/W.

Sections, Township N/S, Range E/W.
(Attach additional pages if necessary)

7. Usual period of use: _Jgs/ /¢ to_ Dee /31
month  day month day




8. Remarks: Ee_][};rgne,& f/[& 7" éé 23

9. Total fees submitted with claim: See Z//e 7 -¢4 23 C £ 305-00)

Notarized Statement Signed by Claimant.

STATE OF OREGON )
: SS

County of __ /Aot fa.s )

1, i) K G b503/ , having been duly sworn,

depose and say that I, and being the claimant of the existing surface
water right described herein, have read the contents of this claim and
to the best of my knowledge all of the matters stated herein

are true and correct.

Signature of Claimant

Signed and attested before me this ___Z2 éﬂ day of ,19_F¢
W

NOTARY PUBLIC for the'State of Oregon
My commission expires: __ /=~ Z&~ = Z

THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP PREPARED BY A
CERTIFIED WATER RIGHT EXAMINER (CWRE).

Certified Water Right Examiner

Name: Mawice £, F2rr__ CWRE#:

Address: 1960 S.Ww. Burd e DR,

Kose burq, OR 27470
Telephone: Jo3 ~677-657¢




P

WTR DIST LNri{\Qkf;{iﬁ(

0

35

N poD

EN(JLES CR

SWSW:

34 : SWSE | SESE 34
3|

RS

3
ORIGINAL POD IS 830 FT N AND 250 E FROM SE COR SEC
U COR SEC 34

POD 1S BOO FT N AND 230 W FROM L

[)ETA'L RIN® T'()N
0.7 AC LAWN

CH HSE ~_

oy

MOBILE HOME LOTS
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THIS IS A LOCATION MAP FOR A WATER RIGHT TRANSFER FOR USE HERETOFORE

MADE OF THE WATER BY MARVIN H OR GLADYS GIBSON.

THIS MAP IS FOR THE

PURPOSE OF IDENTIFYING THE LOCATION OF THE WATER RIGHT ONLY AND IS NOT
INTENDED TO PROVIDE LEGAL DIMENSIONS OR LOCATIONS OF PROPERTY OWNERSHIP LINES

_',._...—a-—-m...(.,\
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INTERDEPARTMENT MEMO
TO: Watermaster District # /5 /ééJ%{
FROM;:><Z Adjudication Section
RE: Surface Water Registration

Enclosed is a copy of a Registration Statement and accompanying
map that has been filed in your district. It has been numbered

SWR # 55 GRSt

We are gathering information about this claim to a pre-1909 water
use and would like you to assist us by filing out the checklist
below and including any comments that you think might be of

significance.
(Yes or No)

1. Do you know anything about this water use? N

2. Have there been any distribution problems relating
to this claim? 2

3. Do you have reason to believe that the claimed
priority date is not accurate?

4. Does the quantity of water claimed look
unreasonable for the uses named? fb ° 79
t domeshz m vmabile Moo PY1T /907 '

5. Does the place of use look to be accurately
depicted by the CWRE map enclosed?

kR

6. Do you know if there has been a period of more

than a five years of non-use? N
7. Should someone in our section contact you
concerning this claim? A

If you answered yes to any of the above questions, please explain
below on an additional sheet of paper.

Attach any memo’s or correspondence that deal with this water use
and return to the Adjudication Section at the address below.

Thank you for your assistance.

Sjincerely,
Adjudication Section

Enclosures
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LAPPLICATION

PERMIT
TRANSFER

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT

]

842010 ADJUDICATIONS
831.087 PUBLICATIONS/MAPS

830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month
OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

[02-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS |

OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT

MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001 COPY FEES
880.109 MISC REVENUE:  (IDENTIFY)
520000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY)

WATER RIGHTS:
842.001 SURFACE WATER
842003 GROUND WATER
842.005 TRANSFER
WELL CONSTRUCTION
842022 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR
842.016 WELL DRILL OPERATOR
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT

06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE |

842.013 WELL CONST START FEE
MONITORING WELLS

[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864 000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS

s
$
$
EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842002 s
842.004 s
842.006 s
EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842,023 s
842,019 s
842024 s
s CARD #
CARD #

69001 SUSPENSE ACTIVITY

842 115 POWER LICENSE FEE(FW)
842.115 HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW)
832 009 HYDRO EXAM FEE(GF)
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